—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Principal

School Secretary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Project Specialist - Classified
Teacher
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Department

Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School

Solana Pacific School

Total Wages

$101,745
$100,524
$100,124
$100,124
$97,837
$90,937
$85,237
$85,235
$83,204
$82,821
$81,929
$78,939
$78,108
$77,586
$73,026
$72,472
$69,687
$64,664
$56,795
$55,614
$55,234
$55,108
$49,188
$48,388
$47,571
$40,640
$30,426
$28,938
$28,853
$28,032
$27,980



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

School/Office Clerk
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Health Aide
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Health Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School
Solana Pacific School

Solana Pacific School

$27,331
$26,093
$25,167
$24,288
$23,874
$22,567
$21,636
$19,039
$18,880
$15,338
$14,987
$14,876
$12,307
$11,268

$8,726

$8,244

$7,543

$6,974

$4,348

$1,418



