	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$101,745
2.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$100,524
3.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$100,124
4.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$100,124
5.	Speech Therapist		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$97,837
6.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$90,937
7.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$85,237
8.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$85,235
9.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$83,204
10.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$82,821
11.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$81,929
12.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$78,939
13.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$78,108
14.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$77,586
15.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$73,026
16.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$72,472
17.	Principal		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$69,687
18.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$64,664
19.	Principal		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$56,795
20.	School Secretary		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$55,614
21.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$55,234
22.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$55,108
23.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$49,188
24.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$48,388
25.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$47,571
26.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$40,640
27.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$30,426
28.	Project Specialist - Classified		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$28,938
29.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$28,853
30.	Instructional Aide		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$28,032
31.	Instructional Aide		Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$27,980

32.	School/Office Clerk	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$27,331
33.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$26,093
34.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$25,167
35.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$24,288
36.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$23,874
37.	Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$22,567
38.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$21,636
39.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$19,039
40.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$18,880
41.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$15,338
42.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$14,987
43.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$14,876
44.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$12,307
45.	Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$11,268
46.	Health Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$8,726
47.	Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$8,244
48.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$7,543
49.	Health Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$6,974
50.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$4,348
51.	Instructional Aide	Solana Beach Elementary	Solana Pacific School	\$1,418